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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.54 747 F 21/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Co Leicester 1

24.65 737 F 31/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.66 736 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.67 735 F 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.72 731 S 05/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Co Leicester 1

24.77 726 H 17/06/11 British Gas ASA National Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.78 725 F 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.89 716 F 06/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Co Leicester 1

24.90 715 F 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.93 712 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.94 711 H 14/01/12 Flanders Swimming Cup 2012 Antwerp, Belgium Co Leicester 1

25.00 706 F 14/01/12 Flanders Swimming Cup 2012 Antwerp, Belgium Co Leicester 1

25.00 706 S 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.03 704 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

25.06 701 F 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Leicester 1

25.08 700 H 21/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Co Leicester 1

25.08 700 S 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

25.11 697 S 30/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.12 696 H 05/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Co Leicester 1

25.15 694 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

25.17 692 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.18 691 H 30/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.18 691 H 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.20 690 H 17/06/11 British Gas ASA National Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.20 690 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Leicester 1

25.25 686 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

25.27 684 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1
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25.27 684 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.37 676 F 29/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.37 676 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Leicester 1

25.37 676 F 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

25.42 672 H 02/06/12 Mare Nostrum Barcelona 2012 Barcelona, Spain Co Leicester 1

25.42 672 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Leicester 1

25.46 669 H 29/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.49 666 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

25.49 666 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

25.59 659 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

25.73 648 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Leicester 1

25.80 643 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.81 642 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Leicester 1

25.94 632 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

26.02 626 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

26.06 624 H 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

26.08 622 F 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

26.22 612 H 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

26.40 600 F 03/05/08 Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

27.45 533 H 03/05/08 Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

32.05 335 H 02/10/05 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 2

37.86 203 H 22/03/03 Leicestershire County LC Champ Loughborough Co Leicester 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.08 700 S 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

25.03 704 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

25.15 694 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

25.06 701 F 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Leicester 1

25.73 648 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Leicester 1

25.25 686 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

25.94 632 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

24.78 725 F 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.66 736 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.67 735 F 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.00 706 S 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.27 684 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.20 690 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Leicester 1

25.42 672 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Leicester 1

24.90 715 F 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.18 691 H 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.42 672 H 02/06/12 Mare Nostrum Barcelona 2012 Barcelona, Spain Co Leicester 1

25.49 666 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

25.59 659 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

25.00 706 F 14/01/12 Flanders Swimming Cup 2012 Antwerp, Belgium Co Leicester 1

24.94 711 H 14/01/12 Flanders Swimming Cup 2012 Antwerp, Belgium Co Leicester 1

25.20 690 H 17/06/11 British Gas ASA National Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.77 726 H 17/06/11 British Gas ASA National Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.49 666 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

26.02 626 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

24.89 716 F 06/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Co Leicester 1

24.72 731 S 05/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Co Leicester 1

25.12 696 H 05/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Co Leicester 1

24.93 712 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1
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24.93 712 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

24.54 747 F 21/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Co Leicester 1

25.08 700 H 21/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Co Leicester 1

25.37 676 F 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

26.22 612 H 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

24.65 737 F 31/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.11 697 S 30/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.18 691 H 30/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.17 692 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.37 676 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Leicester 1

25.81 642 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Leicester 1

25.37 676 F 29/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.46 669 H 29/07/09 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

25.80 643 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

26.08 622 F 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

26.06 624 H 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

26.40 600 F 03/05/08 Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

27.45 533 H 03/05/08 Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Co Leicester 1

32.05 335 H 02/10/05 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 2

37.86 203 H 22/03/03 Leicestershire County LC Champ Loughborough Co Leicester 1
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